

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.13

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No.1961/2025

MUKUL KUMAR TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

M.A. No.1962/2025

Date : 04-12-2025 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K. VINOD CHANDRAN

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Krishna & Nishani Law Chambers, AOR (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kumud Lata Das, AOR (N/P)

Mr. Prathvi Raj Chauhan, AOR (N/P)

Mr. Rajivkumar, AOR (N/P)

Mr. Aviral Saxena, AOR (N/P)

Mr. Shashank Singh, AOR (N/P)

O R D E R

None appears.

2. No orders.

(SAPNA BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJALI PANWAR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR