

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.17

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No. 1961/2025
in D No. 4407/2023

MUKUL KUMAR TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with MA No.1962/2025

Date : 27-04-2026 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPUL M. PANCHOLI

For Petitioner(s) :

M/S. Krishna & Nishani Law Chambers, AOR

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. Aviral Saxena, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Paritosh Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Harsh Panwar, AOR

Mr. Aditya Samaddar , AOR

Ms. Kumud Lata Das, AOR

Mr. Prathvi Raj Chauhan, AOR

Mr. Rajivkumar, AOR

Mr. Aviral Saxena, AOR

Mr. Shashank Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28th May, 2026.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MANOJ KUMAR)
COURT MASTER